CCTV | EX85 Megapixel-IP Infrared Imager
The EX85 is at the pinnacle of today’s most advanced
imaging technologies, combining dual megapixel sensors,
IP Infrared Imaging (I3) design and Black Diamond night
vision technology.
The result is the most advanced level of imaging
performance for today’s critical security applications: the
amazing detail of 3.1 million color pixels by day and the

12 to 24 VAC or VDC
Power Consumption Day: 4.5 W max, Night: 24 W max
Ordering Information
EX85D8IP08B Megapixel-IP IR Imager
Megapixel 1/2 in CMOS Day/Night 3.1/1.3 du-
al sensor, 8 mm lens, 850 nm Black Diamond,
Black
EX85D8IP08B
EX85D8IP12B Megapixel-IP IR Imager
Megapixel 1/2 in CMOS Day/Night 3.1/1.3 du-
al sensor, 12 mm lens, 850 nm Black Diamond,
Black
EX85D8IP12B
EX85D8IP25B Megapixel-IP IR Imager
Megapixel 1/2 in CMOS Day/Night 3.1/1.3 du-
al sensor, 25 mm lens, 850 nm Black Diamond,
Black
EX85D8IP25B
EX85D8IP50B Megapixel-IP IR Imager
Megapixel 1/2 in CMOS Day/Night 3.1/1.3 du-
al sensor, 50 mm lens, 850 nm Black Diamond,
Black
EX85D8IP50B